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Ueberwachungsmannschaft

Medard Ritter
David Meier
Josef Wohlwend
Johann Matt
Jakob Meier
Theodor Marxer
Matthias Marxer
Georg Marxer
Leonhard Oehri
Andreas Kieber
Andraas Matt
Johann Meier
Johann Georg Marxer

Philipp Frick

nachtrdglich:

David Buhler

57
71
76
95
115
115
122
128
145

113

135

-136-

Obmann
"s'Schmieds"
"Wabel"
"Irle-Hans"
"Barthola-Jokeles"
"AltaRichters"
"Langatisle"

"Bernhard Oehri"
"Kieberle-Schuhmacher"
"Hans -Matt"

Schreiner "Philipple"
"s'Festas"

auf Berg



